
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 8, 6 sarjaa am (22.02.2018-25.02.2018)
Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Konsteri Peppi TPS B Turku 1274 35 161
2 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1143 22 172
3 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1140 21 190
4 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1106 21 189
5 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1103 22 203
6 Paloposki Krista TuUL C Turku 1095 26 180
7 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku B Turku 1071 23 158
8 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1063 28 174
9 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 1058 20 156

10 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1039 22 159
11 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1035 21 181
12 Lindgren Reija TuUL C Turku 1035 20 167
13 Rike Irja R-4 C Turku 1023 18 169
14 Nisula Raili TuTo C Turku 979 14 159
15 Murtomäki Helena R-4 C Turku 965 16 150
16 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 961 12 164
17 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 825 11 147

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 8, 6 sarjaa am (22.02.2018-25.02.2018)
Valvoja:ÅIFK

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Murto Timo SC A Turku 1436 51 183
2 Kottonen Pentti K-29 B Turku 1232 34 182
3 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1230 30 213
4 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1205 34 257
5 Kaiskola Harri TuWe B Turku 1155 30 171
6 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1151 30 193
7 Lehtonen Juha ÅIFK A Turku 1143 26 210
8 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1143 25 180
9 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1143 22 172

10 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1140 21 190
11 Ääri Eino R-4 B Turku 1112 19 179
12 Lämsä Veikko R-4 B Turku 1110 22 168
13 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1106 21 189
14 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1103 22 203
15 Siltala Veijo Ratas A Turku 1102 23 136
16 Ottila Rauli TPS B Turku 1101 28 168
17 Kautonen Kalevi Ratas B Turku 1098 26 154
18 Näsi Kimmo K-29 C Turku 1095 21 185
19 Simojoki Arto TuUL C Turku 1093 21 184
20 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1079 23 214



21 Flinkman Bo R-4 B Turku 1076 19 116
22 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku B Turku 1071 23 158
23 Suomalainen Seppo Keilax C Turku 1065 21 211
24 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1063 28 174
25 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 1058 20 156
26 Viita Osmo K-29 B Turku 1056 22 170
27 Kaseniemi Mauno TPS C Turku 1053 25 195
28 Laiho Raine Rkm-Turku C Turku 1047 18 160
29 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1039 22 159
30 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 1037 22 170
31 Simojoki Jarmo TuUL C Turku 1037 21 235
32 Backholm Matti K-29 B Turku 1036 21 180
33 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1035 21 181
34 Lindgren Reija TuUL C Turku 1035 20 167
35 Kuttila Kari K-29 B Turku 1032 22 178
36 Airo Rauno Ratas B Turku 1029 17 199
37 Leppänen Erkki K-29 C Turku 1026 10 168
38 Rike Irja R-4 C Turku 1023 18 169
39 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1017 11 181
40 Granlund Atso TPS C Turku 999 17 120
41 Nummi Jukka K-29 B Turku 990 18 175
42 Pikkujämsä Jorma Starttiklubi D Turku 987 19 170
43 Tärkki Paavo Bakka C Turku 982 15 188
44 Nisula Raili TuTo C Turku 979 14 159
45 Miettinen Pentti K-29 C Turku 971 12 173
46 Murtomäki Helena R-4 C Turku 965 16 150
47 Kottonen Kalevi K-29 C Turku 931 17 134
48 Kurtti Erkki K-29 C Turku 894 15 134
49 Rostedt Aatos K-29 C Turku 894 14 172
50 Nenonen Matti R-4 C Turku 874 16 151
51 Takatupa Jouko R-4 C Turku 872 14 144
52 Uuttu Martti TuWe C Turku 821 12 132
53 Muuriaisniemi Aimo TR C Turku 790 8 145


